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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 03/05/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. Chester Co. Soccer Field
Fri 03/08/2019 6:00 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. McNairy Soccer Field
Mon 03/11/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer @ Paris Inman Paris Inman
Mon 03/25/2019 4:30 pm MS Boys Soccer @ TCA Trinity Christian Academy
Thu 03/28/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. TCA Soccer Field
Fri 03/29/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. Crockett Co. Soccer Field
Tue 04/02/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer @ Lexington Lexington Middle School
Thu 04/04/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer @ Trenton Rosenwald Trenton Rosenwald Middle School
Mon 04/08/2019 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer @ St. Mary's St. Marys School
Thu 04/11/2019 6:00 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. JCS Soccer Field
Mon 04/15/2019 6:00 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. Dyersburg Soccer Field
Tue 04/16/2019 TBD MS Boys Soccer @ Augustine Augustine School
Thu 04/18/2019 5:30 pm MS Boys Soccer vs. Medina MS Soccer Field


